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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE W.U 1 2 3 4 5 AGG. MM AGG. MOA N°

1 LENDORMI MONIQUE S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 8,05 4,22 4,95 5,85 5,77 8,08 5,7740 0,207864 209

2 PACHECO CARLOS A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ILE-DE-FRANCE 4,82 4,48 7,23 5,57 5,38 8,18 6,1680 0,222048 101

3 GUENE ROMAIN A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ILE-DE-FRANCE 5,85 4,50 7,59 5,55 7,14 6,39 6,2340 0,224424 203

4 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE C;T; CASTELLAS PROVENCE 8,03 10,34 4,56 4,98 4,07 7,54 6,2980 0,226728 105

5 LANG GERARD ATUS FORBACH LORRAINE 8,58 4,99 3,37 8,15 8,80 6,52 6,3660 0,229176 309

6 DUFOUR MARC C;T; CASTELLAS PROVENCE 8,15 3,59 8,58 5,08 8,17 6,47 6,3780 0,229608 103

7 COTTES PATRICE S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRENEES 6,98 3,36 8,66 4,80 4,44 11,58 6,5680 0,236448 210

8 GUEGAN FREDERIC TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX BRETAGNE 8,07 4,91 6,49 8,94 6,10 7,33 6,7540 0,243144 405

9 ARTAUD LOUIS C.T. CASTELLAS PROVENCE 5,13 6,82 4,56 11,84 5,81 4,79 6,7640 0,243504 107

10 THIBAUDEAU JEAN CHARLES ST MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 10,94 6,80 10,10 4,92 5,96 6,84 6,9240 0,249264 401

11 CORRADI DOMINIQUE A,T,P,N, THIONVILLE LORRAINE 5,63 7,58 6,85 8,68 6,93 4,99 7,0060 0,252216 205

12 DELETANG ANNE MARIE AST LA TREIGNATOISE AUVERGNE 9,44 5,68 8,77 6,71 6,99 7,13 7,0560 0,254016 306

13 BERNARD GERARD T,C, AVENIR DE GRASSE COTE D AZUR 11,91 6,57 8,47 3,73 8,48 8,67 7,1840 0,258624 211

14 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 6,32 5,62 6,27 11,40 7,15 5,72 7,2320 0,260352 109

15 DELETANG JEAN MARIE AST LA TREIGNATOISE AUVERGNE 8,90 5,20 9,78 9,09 7,15 6,27 7,4980 0,269928 206

ET TEUGHELS JOHAN S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 7,84 5,02 11,07 6,39 8,75 7,15 7,6760 0,276336 312

16 BERNARD OLIVIER VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 8,42 4,97 7,28 8,59 6,42 12,20 7,8920 0,284112 411

17 COT SERGE ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 11,24 4,32 9,39 6,28 7,50 12,00 7,8980 0,284328 310

18 MASOTTA MAXIME T.C. FREJUSIEN COTE D AZUR 10,78 9,02 8,48 9,11 6,76 6,17 7,9080 0,284688 406

19 MASELLI PIERRE TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 11,97 9,60 10,56 6,21 6,73 8,24 8,2680 0,297648 111

ET VAN BERGEN ERIK S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 10,20 7,22 5,77 11,61 6,24 10,77 8,3220 0,299592 412

ET BESAS XAVIER C,T, CASTELLAS PROVENCE 8,76 10,98 6,32 9,03 8,35 7,16 8,3680 0,301248 112

20 FISCHBACH PASCAL CT CUISE LA MOTTE PICARDIE 9,57 9,63 7,56 8,02 8,86 8,31 8,4760 0,305136 301

ET ESTERAS SILVIA C,T, CASTELLAS PROVENCE 7,93 8,25 10,05 8,58 8,17 8,48 8,7060 0,313416 212

21 POIRIER FREDERIC S.T.C.L. ILE-DE-FRANCE 6,33 11,14 9,98 6,24 4,94 11,63 8,7860 0,316296 110

22 MICHAUD CHRISTIAN S.T. ST GEORGES /CHER CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 7,79 6,75 10,00 8,01 11,90 7,95 8,9220 0,321192 302

23 BAILLE ERIC C,T, CASTELLAS PROVENCE 9,52 9,83 5,91 11,32 13,25 6,14 9,2900 0,334440 108

24 MARTIN DENIS CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 7,85 10,09 7,70 12,50 10,83 7,84 9,7920 0,352512 307

25 IGLE ROLAND CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 10,79 5,60 8,87 9,03 12,75 13,23 9,8960 0,356256 407

26 MUNSCHAUER PIUS CLEMENS ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 138,85 6,04 16,49 9,41 9,35 8,82 10,0220 0,360792 404

27 MALLIS ANDRE C.T.CASTELLAS PROVENCE 5,01 6,78 14,60 11,72 12,22 6,89 10,4420 0,375912 208

28 BEAUMONT ALAIN S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 8,94 6,46 8,38 11,36 13,08 14,79 10,8140 0,389304 311

29 GUIGNARDAT JEAN PAUL ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 26,04 8,68 8,54 18,02 9,94 12,35 11,5060 0,414216 303

30 GAMBIER ROMAIN C.T CHEMINOTS AMIENS PICARDIE 11,83 9,11 138,85 11,74 14,13 10,55 36,8760 1,327536 201

31 JOSSO FREDERIC GIRONDINS TIRS AQUITAINE 9,43 7,45 10,41 12,51 15,98 138,85 37,0400 1,333440 102

32 RAYMOND DIDIER S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRENEES 9,51 7,92 10,13 30,37 138,85 138,85 65,2240 2,348064 204

33 VAISSIER FREDERIQUE GIRONDINS TIRS AQUITAINE 27,71 8,90 138,85 138,85 138,85 138,85 112,8600 4,062960 202
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE W.U 1 2 3 4 5 AGG. MM AGG. MOA N°

1 DUFOUR MARC C;T; CASTELLAS PROVENCE 18,64 18,22 11,44 19,91 7,24 11,74 13,7100 0,246780 103

2 PACHECO CARLOS A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ILE-DE-FRANCE 19,78 15,54 18,43 14,94 10,69 12,14 14,3480 0,258264 101

3 GUEGAN FREDERIC TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX BRETAGNE 10,51 19,27 12,61 11,06 14,96 19,92 15,5640 0,280152 405

4 ARTAUD LOUIS C.T. CASTELLAS PROVENCE 17,10 10,05 20,90 16,99 20,38 11,07 15,8780 0,285804 107

ET VAN BERGEN ERIK S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 10,98 7,69 15,39 22,07 12,14 22,42 15,9420 0,286956 412

5 MASELLI PIERRE TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 12,53 11,54 12,69 16,54 13,78 25,68 16,0460 0,288828 111

6 LENDORMI MONIQUE S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 13,24 18,21 27,57 14,80 9,35 13,98 16,7820 0,302076 209

7 BERNARD OLIVIER VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 17,87 12,39 19,05 10,50 19,32 23,22 16,8960 0,304128 411

8 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE C;T; CASTELLAS PROVENCE 14,90 16,16 27,33 16,21 17,17 10,34 17,4420 0,313956 105

9 POIRIER FREDERIC S.T.C.L. ILE-DE-FRANCE 17,71 13,08 14,80 22,97 13,63 26,78 18,2520 0,328536 110

10 COT SERGE ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 17,94 18,16 19,02 12,56 24,16 21,13 19,0060 0,342108 310

11 LANG GERARD ATUS FORBACH LORRAINE 9,33 16,34 19,14 25,83 12,74 22,73 19,3560 0,348408 309

12 JOSSO FREDERIC GIRONDINS TIRS AQUITAINE 17,90 20,60 14,90 24,57 19,98 18,21 19,6520 0,353736 102

13 DELETANG JEAN MARIE AST LA TREIGNATOISE AUVERGNE 19,73 11,71 22,48 24,54 25,44 14,86 19,8060 0,356508 206

14 DELETANG ANNE MARIE AST LA TREIGNATOISE AUVERGNE 23,15 17,68 18,33 19,45 22,62 21,82 19,9800 0,359640 306

15 BAILLE ERIC C,T, CASTELLAS PROVENCE 15,18 18,62 20,76 31,00 13,49 16,63 20,1000 0,361800 108

16 CORRADI DOMINIQUE A,T,P,N, THIONVILLE LORRAINE 15,60 18,78 24,92 11,24 20,73 25,34 20,2020 0,363636 205

ET BESAS XAVIER C,T, CASTELLAS PROVENCE 12,65 14,99 20,88 32,87 12,92 19,90 20,3120 0,365616 112

17 MASOTTA MAXIME T.C. FREJUSIEN COTE D AZUR 21,90 26,13 15,40 20,48 19,33 21,66 20,6000 0,370800 406

18 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 18,71 13,35 18,39 22,46 27,59 24,21 21,2000 0,381600 109

19 BEAUMONT ALAIN S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 14,33 19,79 25,54 22,42 16,58 21,95 21,2560 0,382608 311

20 IGLE ROLAND CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 10,43 20,44 20,25 16,15 27,63 22,45 21,3840 0,384912 407

ET TEUGHELS JOHAN S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 15,35 20,04 16,37 25,70 21,18 25,77 21,8120 0,392616 312

21 MUNSCHAUER PIUS CLEMENS ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 15,15 26,67 28,86 20,15 12,40 21,19 21,8540 0,393372 404

22 GUIGNARDAT JEAN PAUL ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 22,12 19,17 17,36 24,55 17,06 32,20 22,0680 0,397224 303

ET ESTERAS SILVIA C,T, CASTELLAS PROVENCE 18,03 16,91 34,24 15,79 26,13 18,38 22,2900 0,401220 212

23 GUENE ROMAIN A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ILE-DE-FRANCE 15,42 18,94 22,40 22,94 26,00 22,34 22,5240 0,405432 203

24 BERNARD GERARD T,C, AVENIR DE GRASSE COTE D AZUR 17,64 8,69 41,49 18,00 25,88 20,06 22,8240 0,410832 211

25 FISCHBACH PASCAL CT CUISE LA MOTTE PICARDIE 12,41 33,12 17,84 27,07 18,23 18,56 22,9640 0,413352 301

26 THIBAUDEAU JEAN CHARLES ST MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 25,31 25,98 24,21 19,86 30,88 14,04 22,9940 0,413892 401

27 VAISSIER FREDERIQUE GIRONDINS TIRS AQUITAINE 21,18 23,61 19,93 34,20 21,48 16,37 23,1180 0,416124 202

28 COTTES PATRICE S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRENEES 14,24 33,90 27,78 14,45 17,53 27,69 24,2700 0,436860 210

29 GAMBIER ROMAIN C.T CHEMINOTS AMIENS PICARDIE 14,10 20,16 33,63 23,92 21,57 23,86 24,6280 0,443304 201

30 MICHAUD CHRISTIAN S.T. ST GEORGES /CHER CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 19,02 31,67 27,71 30,58 13,02 23,04 25,2040 0,453672 302

31 MARTIN DENIS CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 32,10 30,63 17,23 39,74 25,43 25,85 27,7760 0,499968 307

32 RAYMOND DIDIER S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRENEES 23,02 19,90 12,91 17,51 17,61 86,15 30,8160 0,554688 204

33 MALLIS ANDRE C.T.CASTELLAS PROVENCE 277,70 277,70 277,70 277,70 277,70 277,70 277,7000 4,998600 208
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE AGG. MM 
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1 DUFOUR MARC C;T; CASTELLAS PROVENCE 6,3780 13,7100 6,6165 0,2382 103

2 PACHECO CARLOS A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ILE-DE-FRANCE 6,1680 14,3480 6,6710 0,2402 101

3 LENDORMI MONIQUE S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 5,7740 16,7820 7,0825 0,2550 209

4 GUEGAN FREDERIC TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX BRETAGNE 6,7540 15,5640 7,2680 0,2616 405

5 ARTAUD LOUIS C.T. CASTELLAS PROVENCE 6,7640 15,8780 7,3515 0,2647 107

6 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE C;T; CASTELLAS PROVENCE 6,2980 17,4420 7,5095 0,2703 105

7 LANG GERARD ATUS FORBACH LORRAINE 6,3660 19,3560 8,0220 0,2888 309

8 MASELLI PIERRE TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 8,2680 16,0460 8,1455 0,2932 111

ET VAN BERGEN ERIK S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 8,3220 15,9420 8,1465 0,2933 412

9 BERNARD OLIVIER VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 7,8920 16,8960 8,1700 0,2941 411

10 DELETANG ANNE MARIE AST LA TREIGNATOISE AUVERGNE 7,0560 19,9800 8,5230 0,3068 306

11 CORRADI DOMINIQUE A,T,P,N, THIONVILLE LORRAINE 7,0060 20,2020 8,5535 0,3079 205

12 DELETANG JEAN MARIE AST LA TREIGNATOISE AUVERGNE 7,4980 19,8060 8,7005 0,3132 206

13 COT SERGE ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 7,8980 19,0060 8,7005 0,3132 310

14 GUENE ROMAIN A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ILE-DE-FRANCE 6,2340 22,5240 8,7480 0,3149 203

15 SCHOENDORFF PASCAL S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 7,2320 21,2000 8,9160 0,3210 109

16 POIRIER FREDERIC S.T.C.L. ILE-DE-FRANCE 8,7860 18,2520 8,9560 0,3224 110

17 MASOTTA MAXIME T.C. FREJUSIEN COTE D AZUR 7,9080 20,6000 9,1040 0,3277 406

18 THIBAUDEAU JEAN CHARLES ST MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 6,9240 22,9940 9,2105 0,3316 401

ET BESAS XAVIER C,T, CASTELLAS PROVENCE 8,3680 20,3120 9,2620 0,3334 112

ET TEUGHELS JOHAN S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 7,6760 21,8120 9,2910 0,3345 312

19 BERNARD GERARD T,C, AVENIR DE GRASSE COTE D AZUR 7,1840 22,8240 9,2980 0,3347 211

20 COTTES PATRICE S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRENEES 6,5680 24,2700 9,3515 0,3367 210

21 BAILLE ERIC C,T, CASTELLAS PROVENCE 9,2900 20,1000 9,6700 0,3481 108

ET ESTERAS SILVIA C,T, CASTELLAS PROVENCE 8,7060 22,2900 9,9255 0,3573 212

22 FISCHBACH PASCAL CT CUISE LA MOTTE PICARDIE 8,4760 22,9640 9,9790 0,3592 301

23 IGLE ROLAND CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 9,8960 21,3840 10,2940 0,3706 407

24 MUNSCHAUER PIUS CLEMENS ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 10,0220 21,8540 10,4745 0,3771 404

25 BEAUMONT ALAIN S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 10,8140 21,2560 10,7210 0,3860 311

26 MICHAUD CHRISTIAN S.T. ST GEORGES /CHER CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 8,9220 25,2040 10,7620 0,3874 302

27 GUIGNARDAT JEAN PAUL ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 11,5060 22,0680 11,2700 0,4057 303

28 MARTIN DENIS CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 9,7920 27,7760 11,8400 0,4262 307

29 JOSSO FREDERIC GIRONDINS TIRS AQUITAINE 37,0400 19,6520 23,4330 0,8436 102

30 GAMBIER ROMAIN C.T CHEMINOTS AMIENS PICARDIE 36,8760 24,6280 24,5950 0,8854 201

31 RAYMOND DIDIER S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRENEES 65,2240 30,8160 40,3160 1,4514 204

32 VAISSIER FREDERIQUE GIRONDINS TIRS AQUITAINE 112,8600 23,1180 62,2095 2,2395 202

33 MALLIS ANDRE C.T.CASTELLAS PROVENCE 10,4420 277,7000 74,6460 2,6873 208
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